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Rebound
Dry Shampoo
SH-02-16-01

Lightweight, revitalizing dry 

shampoo that neutralizes dirt, 

oil and malodor for instantly 

refreshed and volumized hair.
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Rebound Dry Shampoo
SH-02-16-01

Ingredients INCI Nomenclature Suppliers % w / w

A Amaze™ Nordic Barley
Omyacare® S 95-OG
Zano® D
Ahiflower® Exfoliator 
Powder
Magnesium Stearate

Hordeum Vulgare Seed Flour
Calcium Carbonate
Zinc Oxide
Buglossoides Arvensis Seedcake Powder

Magnesium Stearate

Nouryon
Omya, Inc.
EverCare
Nature’s Crops 
International
---

79.00
10.00
4.00
5.00

2.00

100.00

Innovation Comes Naturally™

Procedure

1.	 Add Phase A ingredients into a Ribbon Blender.		
2.	 Mix until fully blended and uniform.

How To Use

Section hair and apply 2 to 4 pumps about six inches away from the roots.  Then tousle roots with finger tips or brush through the hair to 
refresh.  Style as usual.
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